Visit us online at
Call us toll-free at
1-888-271-8444
Featuring ClayPaws® Kits
  C
layPawsClayPaws ®®
  t

All of our ClayPaws® Kits include:
• one ClayPaws® Clay patty made from our exclusive formula,
packaged in a convenient, disposable wrapper
• one storage bag to serve as a take-home container for the finished
paw print
• instructions, with tips on print-making, baking and decorating
• customer service contact information for you and your clients
All patties are pre-measured to fit perfectly with our molds. Simply choose
a clay that is right for you! Find descriptions of our four options on page 5.
ClayPaws® Clay is made in the USA.
When you choose ClayPaws® Clay, you can be confident that you are
making the highest-quality keepsake for your clients. You can feel good
about this choice for your business, too. ClayPaws® Kits are an affordable
way to create client loyalty and staff satisfaction.
Item  WPP0001 1 - 9 Kits $7.19 each
Item  WPP0010 10 - 24 Kits $6.59 each
Item  WPP0025 25 - 49 Kits $6.43 each
Item  WPP0050 50 - 99 Kits $5.87 each
Item  WPP0100 100 - 499 Kits $5.28 each
Item  WPP0500 500 - 999 Kits $4.94 each
Item  SPP0001, TPP0001 and
         APP0001
1 - 9 Kits $7.69 each
Item  SPP0010, TPP0010 and